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The Menu of Taco Bell from Sacramento contains about 119 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $7.3. What Latonya Kennedy likes about Taco Bell:

Went thru the drive thru..everyone was nice and pleasant..| went just for thee Mexican pizza..of course there
wasn't any and they don't know when...so | had to ordered something else... read more. If you're in a rush, you
can get delectable Fast-Food menus to your taste from Taco Bell in Sacramento, freshly prepared for you in few

minutes, Many customers are especially looking forward to the diverse, fine Mexican cuisine. Naturally, they
also serve you with delicious pizza, baked straight from the oven in original style, for breakfast they serve a tasty
breakfast here.
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Sandwiches

STEAK QUESADILLA

Wraps

CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME

Sweels

CINNABON DELIGHTS 2 PACK

Side Orders

CHEESE QUESADILLA

Sauces

GUACAMOLE

Tiids

CHEESY ROLL UP

Yevican Specialili

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

$7.7

$7.1

$2.7

$6.0

$1.2

$1.7

$7.4

Falte fllkoholfreie Getriinke

MUG ROOT BEER

Beverages

DIET PEPSI

Mexican Bells

NACHOS BELLGRANDE

Brealfast Ttems

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA BACON

$3.0

$3.0

$8.3

$4.8

Sides and &tras
NACHO FRIES

a I [ ] I. l .l I
CREAMY JALAPENO SAUCE

Taco
CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH

Tced Coffees (16 oz)

REGULAR ICED COFFEE

Deals and Combos

BURRITO SUPREME COMBO

MEXTRAS

CHIPOTLE SAUCE

Add Some Ravor!

MILD SAUCE PACKET

Sauce Packets

DIABLO SAUCE PACKET

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

These types of dishes are

being served

PIZZA

$2.7

$0.9

$6.2

$3.0

$12.2

$0.9
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Pizza

MEXICAN PIZZA $6.8
VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA $6.8
BEAN BURRITO $2.4
BURRITO SUPREME $6.5
PEPSI $3.0
DR PEPPER $3.0
POWER MENU BOWL $8.9
POWER MENU BOWL VEGGIE $8.6

VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK $31.2
SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY

CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK $8.1
CINNAMON TWISTS $1.8

New Cravings Value Menu

CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED

CHICKEN BURRITO $3.0
BEEFY MELT BURRITO $3.2
Burritos

BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO $4.8

CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO $1.9

FIESTA VEGGIE BURRITO $3.2

Specialties

BLACK BEAN CRUNCHWRAP
SUPREME

CHICKEN CHIPOTLE MELT $3.0
BLACK BEAN CHALUPA SUPREME $5.7
DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA

$7.1

CRUNCH NACHO CHEESE $6.5
MEAL FOR 2 $18.0
%}"" “» VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2 $18.0
T e
MEAL FOR 4 $27.6
DRINKS PARTY PACK $6.0
Uncategorized
CHALUPA SUPREME $6.2
FIRE SAUCE PACKET
HOT SAUCE PACKET
BLACK BEANS $2.3
GRANDE TOASTED
=5 BREAKFAST BURRITO  $5.6
G/ STEAK
GRANDE TOASTED
BREAKFAST BURRITO  $5.0
BACON
GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST $8.0
BURRITO COMBO ]
BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP $5.4
BACON ]
2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME $14.1

COMBO
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Side dishes

CHIPS AND NACHO CHEESE
SAUCE

CHEESY FIESTA POTATOES
BLACK BEANS AND RICE
PINTOS N CHEESE

NACHO CHEESE SAUCE
REDUCED-FAT SOUR CREAM
AVOCADO RANCH SAUCE
SPICY RANCH

Featured

HOT CINNABON

== DELIGHTS COFFEE

@/ ICED CINNABON
DELIGHTS COFFEE
DELUXE CRAVINGS BOX
GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO

STEAK GRILLED CHEESE
BURRITO COMBO

TACO BURRITO CRAVINGS PACK
TACO PARTY PACK

BLUE RASPBERRY BREEZE
FREEZE

Tacos
SOFT TACO PARTY PACK
SUPREME TACO PARTY PACK

SUPREME SOFT TACO PARTY
PACK

SOFT TACO

SOFT TACO SUPREME
SPICY POTATO SOFT TACO
CRUNCHY TACO
CRUNCHY TACO SUPREME

$3.1

$3.2
$2.0
$3.5
$1.1
$1.1
$0.7
$0.8

$3.0

$3.0

$10.8
$5.9

$10.8

$22.8
$25.2

$4.4

$25.2
$34.8

$34.8

$2.3
$3.6
$1.9
$2.3
$3.6

NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS
TACOS

NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS
TACOS SUPREME

BELL BREAKFAST BOX

. CHEESY TOASTED
Y BREAKFAST BURRITO
BACON

CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO SAUSAGE

CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO POTATO

GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO SAUSAGE

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA
SAUSAGE

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA STEAK

e

‘_.

BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP
SAUSAGE

PREMIUM HOT COFFEE
BREAKFAST SALSA

BREAKFAST CALIFORNIA
CRUNCHWRAP

HASH BROWN

BREAKFAST
g QUESADILLA COMBO
BREAKFAST
CRUNCHWRAP COMBO
MEXICAN PIZZA COMBO
CHICKEN QUESADILLA COMBO
NACHOS BELLGRANDE COMBO

CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME COMBO
3 CRUNCHY TACOS COMBO

$3.6

$4.5

$7.8

$1.8

$1.8

$2.1

$5.0

$4.8
$5.6
$5.4

$2.6

$4.7

$2.0

$6.0

$8.4

$12.3
$12.2
$12.9
$12.0

$9.6
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3 CRUNCHY TACOS SUPREME MTN DEW ZERO $3.0
$12.5
COMBO
MTN DEW BAJA BLAST $3.0
3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS
$12.6 MTN DEW BAJA BLAST ZERO
COMBO $3.0
SUGAR
3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS $13.9
SUPREME COMBO . G2 GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH $3.0
3 SOET TACOS COMBO $9.6 DOLE LEMONADE STRAWBERRY $3.0
SQUEEZE :
3 SOFT TACOS SUPREME COMBO $12.5
BRISK MANGO FIESTA $3.0
o BRISK DRAGON PARADISE $3.0
'Dﬂllkd SPARKLING ICED TEA :
BLUE RASPBERRY LIPTON UNSWEETENED ICED TEA $3.0
$4.4
— FREEZE
_ TROPICANA ORANGE JUICE $2.6
MTN DEW BAJA BLAST $4.4
FREEZE . HAPPIER HOUR BEVERAGE $1.2

MTN DEW $3.0 PEPSI ZERO SUGAR $3.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00-00:00
Tuesday 07:00-00:00
Wednesday 07:00-00:00
Thursday 07:00-00:00
Friday 07:00-00:00
Saturday 07:00-00:00
Sunday 07:00-00:00
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