



https://menulist.menu
5641 Freeport Blvd Sacramento, CA 95822-3501, United States
(+1)9163932767,(+1)9163937807 - http://www.tacobell.com/







<u>The Menu</u> of Taco Bell from Sacramento contains about 119 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$7.3. What <u>Latonya Kennedy</u> likes about Taco Bell:

Went thru the drive thru...everyone was nice and pleasant..I went just for thee Mexican pizza..of course there wasn't any and they don't know when...so I had to ordered something else... read more. If you're in a rush, you can get delectable Fast-Food menus to your taste from Taco Bell in Sacramento, freshly prepared for you in few minutes, Many customers are especially looking forward to the diverse, fine Mexican cuisine. Naturally, they also serve you with delicious pizza, baked straight from the oven in original style, for breakfast they serve a tasty breakfast here.

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA BACON \$4.8



Sandwiches STEAK QUESADILLA	\$7.7	Sides and Extras	\$2.7
STEAR QUESABILEA	Ψιι	NACIOTRIES	Ψ2.1
Wraps		Classic side items	
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME	\$7.1	CREAMY JALAPENO SAUCE	\$0.9
Sweets		Taco	
CINNABON DELIGHTS 2 PACK	\$2.7	CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH	\$6.2
Side Orders		Iced Coffees (16 oz)	
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$6.0	REGULAR ICED COFFEE	\$3.0
Sauces		Deals and Combos	
GUACAMOLE	\$1.2	BURRITO SUPREME COMBO	\$12.2
Kids		ME-XTRAS	
CHEESY ROLL UP	\$1.7	CHIPOTLE SAUCE	\$0.9
Mexican Specialities		Add Some Flavor!	
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$7.4	MILD SAUCE PACKET	
Kalte Alkoholfreie Geträn	ke	Sauce Packets	
MUG ROOT BEER	\$3.0	DIABLO SAUCE PACKET	
Beverages		Restaurant Category	
DIET PEPSI	\$3.0	MEXICAN	
Mexican Bells		These types of dishes are	
NACHOS BELLGRANDE	\$8.3	being served	
Breakfast Items		PIZZA	

Pizza		FIESTA VE	GGIE BURRITO	\$3.2
MEXICAN PIZZA	\$6.8			
VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA	\$6.8	Specialties		
		BLACK BE SUPREME	EAN CRUNCHWRAP	\$7.1
Burrito			CHIPOTLE MELT	\$3.0
BEAN BURRITO	\$2.4		EAN CHALUPA SUPREME	\$5.7
BURRITO SUPREME	\$6.5	DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA		<b>Ф</b> Э.7
			NACHO CHEESE	\$6.5
Soft drinks				
PEPSI	\$3.0	Groups		
DR PEPPER	\$3.0		MEAL FOR 2	\$18.0
		We are	VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2	\$18.0
Bowls			MEAL FOR 4	\$27.6
POWER MENU BOWL	\$8.9	DRINKS P	ARTY PACK	\$6.0
POWER MENU BOWL VEGGIE	\$8.6			
		Uncategorized		
Party Packs		CHALUPA	SUPREME	\$6.2
VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK	\$31.2	FIRE SAU	CE PACKET	
SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK	\$36.0	HOT SAUC	CE PACKET	
PACK		BLACK BEANS		\$2.3
Sweets & Desserts		Popula	r Itam s	
CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK	\$8.1	Гориш		
CINNAMON TWISTS	\$1.8		GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO STEAK	\$5.6
New Cravings Value Menu			GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$5.0
CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED CHICKEN BURRITO	\$3.0		BACON	
BEEFY MELT BURRITO	\$3.2	GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO COMBO		\$8.0
Burritos		BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP BACON		\$5.4
BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO	\$4.8	2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME		\$14.1
CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO		COMBO		
CHEEST DEAN AND RICE BURKITO	) фт.а			

Side di	shes			HEESE DORITOS LOCOS	\$3.6
CHIPS AND	O NACHO CHEESE	\$3.1	TACOS  NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS		\$4.5
CHEESY F	IESTA POTATOES	\$3.2	TACOS SU	PREME	,
BLACK BE	ANS AND RICE	\$2.0	Breakfo	nat	
PINTOS N	CHEESE	\$3.5	Dictig	BELL BREAKFAST BOX	\$7.8
NACHO CH	HEESE SAUCE	\$1.1	*******	CHEESY TOASTED	Ψ1.0
REDUCED	-FAT SOUR CREAM	\$1.1	The second	<b>BREAKFAST BURRITO</b>	\$1.8
AVOCADO	RANCH SAUCE	\$0.7		BACON	
SPICY RAI	NCH	\$0.8	BURRITO S	OASTED BREAKFAST SAUSAGE	\$1.8
Feature	d		CHEESY TO BURRITO I	OASTED BREAKFAST POTATO	\$2.1
	HOT CINNABON DELIGHTS COFFEE	\$3.0	GRANDE T BURRITO	OASTED BREAKFAST SAUSAGE	\$5.0
	ICED CINNABON DELIGHTS COFFEE	\$3.0	BREAKFAS SAUSAGE	ST QUESADILLA	\$4.8
DELUXE C	RAVINGS BOX	\$10.8	BREAKFAS	ST QUESADILLA STEAK	\$5.6
GRILLED (	CHEESE BURRITO	\$5.9	BREAKFAS SAUSAGE	ST CRUNCHWRAP	\$5.4
STEAK GR BURRITO	RILLED CHEESE COMBO	\$10.8	PREMIUM	HOT COFFEE	\$2.6
TACO BUR	RITO CRAVINGS PACK	\$22.8	BREAKFAST SALSA		
TACO PAR	TY PACK	\$25.2	BREAKFAST CALIFORNIA CRUNCHWRAP		\$4.7
BLUE RAS FREEZE	PBERRY BREEZE	\$4.4	HASH BRO		\$2.0
Tacos			Combos		
SOFT TAC	O PARTY PACK	\$25.2	199	BREAKFAST QUESADILLA COMBO	\$6.0
SUPREME	TACO PARTY PACK	\$34.8	a de la companya della companya dell	BREAKFAST	
SUPREME PACK	SOFT TACO PARTY	\$34.8		CRUNCHWRAP COMBO	\$8.4
SOFT TAC	0	\$2.3		PIZZA COMBO	\$12.3
SOFT TAC	O SUPREME	\$3.6		QUESADILLA COMBO	\$12.2
SPICY POT	TATO SOFT TACO	\$1.9			\$12.9
CRUNCHY	TACO	\$2.3			\$12.0
CRUNCHY	TACO SUPREME	\$3.6	3 CRUNCH	IY TACOS COMBO	\$9.6

**MTN DEW** 

\$12.5	MTN DEW ZERO	\$3.0
	MTN DEW BAJA BLAST	\$3.0
\$12.6	MTN DEW BAJA BLAST ZERO SUGAR	\$3.0
\$13.9	G2 GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH	\$3.0
\$9.6	DOLE LEMONADE STRAWBERRY SQUEEZE	\$3.0
\$12.5	BRISK MANGO FIESTA	\$3.0
	BRISK DRAGON PARADISE SPARKLING ICED TEA	\$3.0
\$4.4	LIPTON UNSWEETENED ICED TEA	\$3.0
	TROPICANA ORANGE JUICE	\$2.6
\$4.4	HAPPIER HOUR BEVERAGE	\$1.2
	\$12.6 \$13.9 \$9.6 \$12.5	\$12.5  MTN DEW BAJA BLAST  \$12.6  MTN DEW BAJA BLAST ZERO SUGAR  \$13.9  G2 GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH  \$9.6  DOLE LEMONADE STRAWBERRY SQUEEZE  \$12.5  BRISK MANGO FIESTA BRISK DRAGON PARADISE SPARKLING ICED TEA  LIPTON UNSWEETENED ICED TEA TROPICANA ORANGE JUICE

\$3.0

PEPSI ZERO SUGAR

\$3.0



#### Taco Bell

5641 Freeport Blvd Sacramento, CA 95822-3501, United States Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00-00:00
Tuesday 07:00-00:00
Wednesday 07:00-00:00
Thursday 07:00-00:00
Friday 07:00-00:00
Saturday 07:00-00:00
Sunday 07:00-00:00

